Product Brochure
Multi Channel Fiber Tester
MT9100A
MC-OTDR Method
Visualize crosstalk distribution.
High-speed measurement of
4 cores in a single action.
Single end evaluation.

3 Years Extended Warranty Service
5 Years Extended Warranty Service
Example of Ordering Configuration
1)
2)
3)
4)
MT9100A
MT9100A-010
MT9100A-037
MX910000A
Specify one of the models of 1), 2), 3), and 4).
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names. The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
   15
Multi Channel Fiber Tester
Note
Anritsu Americas Sales Company
490 Jarvis Drive, Morgan Hill, CA 95037-2809, U.S.A.
Phone: (408)-778-2000
490 Jarvis Drive, Morgan Hill, CA 95037-2809, U.S.A.
Phone: +1-800-Anritsu (1-800-267-4878)
•  Canada
Anritsu Electronics Ltd.
Americas Sales and Support
 •  Brazil
Anritsu Eletrônica Ltda.
•  Mexico
Anritsu Company, S.A. de C.V.
Blvd Miguel de Cervantes Saavedra #169 Piso 1, Col. Granada
Mexico, Ciudad de Mexico, 11520, MEXICO
Phone: +52-55-4169-7104
•  United Kingdom
Anritsu EMEA Limited
 900 Capability Green, Luton, Bedfordshire, LU1 3LU, U.K.
Phone: +44-1582-433200
•  France
Anritsu SA
12 avenue du Québec, Immeuble Goyave,
91140 VILLEBON SUR YVETTE, France
Phone: +33-1-60-92-15-50
•  Germany
Anritsu GmbH
Nemetschek Haus, Konrad-Zuse-Platz 1,
81829 München, Germany
Phone: +49-89-442308-0
•  Italy
Anritsu S.R.L.
Spaces Eur Arte, Viale dell’Arte 25, 00144 Roma, Italy
Phone: +39-6-509-9711
 •  Sweden
Anritsu AB
Kistagången 20 B, 2 tr, 164 40 Kista, Sweden
Phone: +46-8-534-707-00
 •  Finland
Anritsu AB
Technopolis Aviapolis, Teknobulevardi 3-5 (D208.5.),
FI-01530 Vantaa, Finland
Phone: +358-20-741-8100
 •  Denmark
Anritsu A/S
c/o Regus Winghouse, Ørestads Boulevard 73, 4th floor,
2300 Copenhagen S, Denmark
Phone: +45-7211-2200
•  Spain